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15 65 10 0,58 15 65 12 0,68

20 75 12 0,87 20 75 12 0,87

25 85 12 1,05 25 85 12 1,05

32 100 13 1,54 32 100 13 1,54

40 110 13 1,83 40 110 13 1,85

50 125 13 2,26 50 125 13 2,28

65 145 15 3,17 65 145 15 3,19

80 160 15 3,67 80 160 17 4,21

100 180 17 4,7 100 180 17 4,9

125 210 19 6,71 125 210 19 6,75

150 240 19 8,17 150 240 19 8,3

200 295 19 11,35 200 295 21 11,79

250 350 21 14,64 250 355 23 17,36

300 400 22 18,66 300 410 24 22,76

350 460 22 24 350 470 28 32,04

400 515 22 30 400 525 30 32 43

500 620 24 39,2 500 650 33 38 70,97

600 725 30 24 48,8 600 770 39 41 99,3
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4

8

12

14

18

22

26

4

8

12

1616

14

18



Dy,

мм

Do

мм

d0

мм

Кол-во,

отв. n 

(шт.)

b,

мм

Масса,

кг

Dy,

мм

Do

мм

d0

мм

Кол-во,

отв. n 

(шт.)

b,

мм

Масса,

кг

15 65 19 0,79 15 65 14 0,79

20 75 26 0,97 20 75 14 0,97

25 85 33 1,18 25 85 14 1,18

32 100 39 1,83 32 100 16 1,83

40 110 46 2,19 40 110 16 2,19

50 125 58 2,78 50 125 17 2,81

65 145 77 3,71 65 145 19 3,71

80 160 90 4,44 80 160 21 4,8

100 190 22 110 6,51 100 190 22 23 7,4

125 220 135 9,41 125 220 25 10

150 250 161 12,52 150 250 27 13,03

200 310 222 17,44 200 320 30 35 24,44

250 370 278 24,4 250 385 39 37,59

300 430 330 33,29 300 450 42 57,1

350 490 382 46,57 350 510 48 70,34

400 550 432 64,81 400 585 39 54 106,76

500 660 535 88,91 500 670 45 58 132,33

600 770 636 123,7 600 795 52 58 180,95
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Dy,

мм

Do

мм

d0

мм

Кол-во,

отв. n 

(шт.)

b,

мм

Масса,

кг

15 65 19 0,79 15 65 14 0,79

20 75 26 0,97 20 75 14 0,97

25 85 33 1,18 25 85 14 1,18

32 100 39 1,83 32 100 16 1,83

40 110 46 2,19 40 110 16 2,19

50 125 58 2,78 50 125 17 2,81

65 145 77 3,71 65 145 19 3,71

80 160 90 4,44 80 160 21 4,8

100 190 22 110 6,51 100 190 22 23 7,4

125 220 135 9,41 125 220 25 10

150 250 161 12,52 150 250 27 13,03

200 310 222 17,44 200 320 30 35 24,44

250 370 278 24,4 250 385 39 37,59

300 430 330 33,29 300 450 42 57,1

350 490 382 46,57 350 510 48 70,34

400 550 432 64,81 400 585 39 54 106,76

500 660 535 88,91 500 670 45 58 132,33

600 770 636 123,7 600 795 52 58 180,95
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